Ergebnisliste vom: 01.10.2023 - Leisniger Burglauf2023 - 12 km

weitere Ergebnisse >>

Platz Pl.m Pl.w Stnr. Name,Vorname
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63
35
56
93
32
81
13
83
61
87
46
82
49
39
90
66
75
42
79
74
33
41
36
45
34
47
7
72
40
37

Muhl, Konrad
Wohlfarth, Steffen
Beyer, Norman
Oehme, Rocco
Kretzschmar, Achim
Horig, Rick

Lohr, Maximilian
Matheus, Felix
Paul, Patrick
Rotting, Mandy
Puschel, Silvio
Pogorilyi, Eugen
Elsner, Mike
Maerz, Alexander
Wolke, Toni
Moosdorf, Thomas
Buffgereit, Heiko
lhle, Andreas
Hommel, Christian
Buschmann, Frank
Nitschmann, Remo
lhle, Manuela
Wokittel, Claudia
Haupt, Andreas
Naumann, Ronny
lligen, Patrick
Funke, Eric
Henke, Matthias
Mdller, Uwe
Hauller, Anita

Verein

SUKU.DE Lichtenau

LC Auensee Leipzig
Geithainer Genusslaufer
LC Auensee Leipzig
Holzhandel Ganzig
Rennschnecken Mittweida
Dobeln

Prabschitz

Chemnitz

BSV AOK Leipzig
Hetzdorfer SV 1990
Kulturbahnhof

TSV Einheit Grimma
Nauberg

Tri Team A & H Leipzig
SHV Oschatz

GJ AK Akm Akw Endzeit Riickst.

84
83
84
67
67
83
5

93
85
86
78
90
67
73
86
70
71
69
79

DKB Sportverein Chemnitz 66

Neuelaufkultur Débeln
Oschatz

Ddbeln

SG Paschkowitz
Leisniger Bergfiichse
Leisniger Bergfiichse
Leisniger Bergfiichse
Leisniger Bergfiichse
Leisnig

SV Fortschritt Oschatz

80
71
75
73
75
75
87
70
70
71

M35 1
M40 1
M35 2
M55+ 1
M55+ 2
M40 2
M20 1
M30 1
M35 3
W35

M45 1
M30 2
M55+ 3
M50 1
M35
M50
M50
M50
M40 3
M55+ 4
M40 4
W50+
W45
M50
M45
M45
M35
M50
M50
W50+
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0:51:22 0:00:00
0:53:36 0:02:14
0:54:58 0:03:36
0:55:08 0:03:46
0:55:44 0:04:22
0:55:57 0:04:35
0:56:29 0:05:07
0:59:17 0:07:55
0:59:25 0:08:03
1:01:03 0:09:41
1:01:10 0:09:48
1:03:52 0:12:30
1:05:17 0:13:55
1:05:30 0:14:08
1:05:41 0:14:19
1:05:58 0:14:36
1:06:30 0:15:08
1:06:53 0:15:31
1:07:00 0:15:38
1:07:27 0:16:05
1:07:40 0:16:18
1:08:39 0:17:17
1:12:40 0:21:18
1:13:21 0:21:59
1:14:32 0:23:10
1:14:32 0:23:10
1:14:32 0:23:10
1:14:32 0:23:10
1:22:50 0:31:28
1:30:33 0:39:11



